The Ceramic Shop-2025 Price List
1
Glaze Cone 6 - Pro Series MSRP
Wet Dry
Item Description Gallon Pint 6 lbs 25 lbs
C61 Jewelry 82.40 19.95 49.45 200.85
C62 Golden Tan 82.40 19.95 49.45 200.85
C63 White Gloss 87.55 19.95 49.45 200.85

HB20 20" Hydro-Bat 20 1.25 54.50
HB18 18" Hydro-Bat 12 0.75 40.70
HB16 16" Hydro-Bat 8.5 0.75 30.85
HB14 14" Hydro-Bat 5 0.75 23.55
HB12 12.5" Hydro-Bat 4 0.75 20.85
HB10 10" Hydro-Bat 3 0.75 15.00
HB8 8.5" Hydro-Bat 2 0.75 12.35
HB6 6" Hydro-Bat Mini 1 0.75 9.50
Adapters Weight (lbs) Thick (in) MSRP
HBA 10" to 6" Adapter 0.5 0.25 40.00
Hydro-Bat™ Hump Molds Weight (lbs) Thick (in) MSRP
HBHM8P 8" Plate, Dessert 3 1.5 30.35
HBHM9P 9" Plate, Salad 5 1.5 31.25
HBHM11P 11.5." Plate, Small 7 1.55 40.00
HBHM12P 12.5" Plate, Dinner 8.5 1.75 42.00
HBHM15P 15" Plate, Large 12 1.75 58.50
HBHM15PL 15" Platter 10.5 2.5 78.00
HBHM17PL 17" Platter 14 2.5 81.00
HBHM12C 12" Charger 9 1.5 47.00
HBHM14C 14" Charger 10.5 1.5 48.00
HBHM15C 15" Charger 12 1.5 59.00
HBHMB 12.5" x 6" Bowl 20 6 68.75
HBHMB12 12.5" x 4"Bowl 18 4 63.00
HBHMB16 16" x 4" Bowl 25 4 81.00
Plastic Bats and Bat Systems Weight (lbs) Thick (in) MSRP
BBAT10 Bullseye Bat™10" (w/ etched concentric rings) 1 0.25 15.45
BBAT12 Bullseye Bat™ 12" (w/ etched concentric rings) 1 0.25 16.48
BBAT14 Bullseye Bat™ 14" (w/ etched concentric rings) 1 0.25 21.65
SNAPBATP Snap Bat™ System w/set of 5 inserts 5.5 0.5 88.00
SBSETP Plastic inserts 7" (Set of 5) 3.25 0.25 45.10
The Ceramic Shop-2025 Price List
5
uWedge Canvas Work Mat
MSRP
Ribs
MSRP
Length Width Weight Original
UWWM2030 uWedge™ Canvas Work Mat 30 20 4 46.30 FLUX1 Flux Rib 1 11.25
UWWM3045 uWedge™ Canvas Work Mat 45 30 7 102.50 FLUX2 Flux Rib 2 10.25
UWWM2836 uWedge™ Canvas Work Mat 36 28 5 65.90 FLUX3 Flux Rib 3 8.25
UWWM1818 uWedge™ Canvas Work Mat 22 22 3 34.95 FLUX4 Flux Rib 4 7.25
UWWM1224 uWedge™ Canvas Work Mat 24 12 2 26.50 FLUX5 Flux Rib 5 9.25
UWWM3450 uWedge™ Canvas Work Mat 50 34 7 128.75 FLUX6 Flux Rib 6 6.25
 Canvas Work Board Width Length Weigh (lbs) MSRP
FLUX7 Flux Rib 7 9.25
FLUX8 Flux Rib 8 7.25
CWB1624  Canvas Work Board 16 x 24 16 24 5 43.75
CWB1624C  Replacement Canvas 16 x 24 16 24 1 8.25 FLUX9 Flux Rib 9 9.25
FLUX10 Flux Rib 10 9.25
FLUX11 Flux Rib 11 9.25
Calipers
Weight (lbs) Thickness (lbs) Packaging MSRP
FLUX12 Flux Rib 12 9.25
FLUX13 Flux Rib 13 9.25
Straight FLUX14 Flux Rib 14 9.25
CSLID12S 12" Single Sided Caliper 0.5 0.25 Hanging 12.65
CSLID5 5" Single Sided Caliper w/ gauge 0.3 0.25 Hanging 8.25 FLUX15 Flux Rib 15 11.25
Lid FLUX16 Flux Rib 16 11.25
CSLID8 8" Double Sided Lid Caliper 0.4 0.25 Hanging 10.25 FLUX17 Flux Rib 17 11.25
CSLID12 12" Double Sided Lid Caliper 0.5 0.25 Hanging 13.35 FLUX18 Flux Rib 18 11.25
CSLID16 16" Double Sided Lid Caliper 0.6 0.25 Hanging 20.00 FLUX19 Flux Rib 19 11.25
Multi Purpose FLUX20 Flux Rib 20 11.25
TOMBO Tombo Stick 0.25 0.25 Hanging 34.00
CSGOLDEN Golden Ratio Caliper 0.25 0.25 Hanging 34.00 FLUX21 Flux Rib 21 7.25
LAYOUT Layout Tool - For Decorating 0.25 0.25 N/A 34.00 FLUX22 Flux Rib 22 7.25
SHRINKRULE Shrink Ruler Set 0.25 0.25 Hanging 34.00 FLUX23 Flux Rib 23 7.25
CFIND Center Finder 0.25 0.25 N/A 23.15 FLUX24 Flux Rib 24 7.25
FLUX25 Flux Rib 25 7.25
Handheld Extruder Gun
Weight (lbs) Thick(in) Dies in Set MSRP
FLUX26 Flux Rib 26 7.25
FLUX27 Flux Rib 27 7.25
Item Description FLUX28 Flux Rib 28 7.25
CSX15 Hand Extruder 15" Chamber / 2' Die 2 NA 4 60.75
CSX9 Hand Extruder 9" Chamber / 2' Die 1 NA 4 41.25 STRS Safe -T-Rib Serrated (Set of 3) 8.25
Dies Diameter STR2 Safe -T-Rib Smooth (Set of 3) 8.25
CSXDIE03-0 Extruder Jewelry Die Set 2" 0.25 4 19.75 STR3 Safe -T-Rib Smooth (Set of 3) 8.25

SLAB18 Plaster Wedging Slab - No Frame 18 1.5 18 30 88.00
 Tables
CSWRS Complete wedging table with steel frame and legs 38 33 20 150 1066.50
CSWR2448 Complete Wedging Table with steel frame and legs 48 33 24 200 1495.00
CSWR3636 Complete Wedging Table with steel frame and legs 36 33 36 350 2010.00
 Canvas Work Board Width Length Weigh (lbs)
CWB1624  Canvas Work Board 16 x 24 16 24 5 43.75
CWB1624C  Replacement Canvas 16 x 24 16 24 1 8.25
Glaze Lab / Dry Material Tables Dimensions Ship Weight
(lbs)
MSRP
Width (in) Height (in) Depth (in)
Glaze Tables Sub. To change
CSALGMT20 ALLES™, Glaze Materials Table, 20 Bin 60 32 32 150 2010.00
CSALGMT40 ALLES, Glaze Materials Table, 40 Bin 60 32 32 175 2626.50
CSCT10F24 Ceramic Shop 10Full Bins / 2 sided 48 32 48 400 3708.00
CSCT5F24 Ceramic Shop 5 Full Bins / 1 sided 48 32 24 200 1805.00
CSCT10H24 Ceramic Shop 10 Half Bins / 1 sided 48 32 24 250 1957.00
CSCT20F48 Ceramic Shop 20 FullBins / 2 sided 96 32 40 400 3729.00
Ware Cart Shelves Sub. To change
HBD2432 Set of 6 Holey Boards - For Brent & Bailey Ware Carts 23.5 0.75 31.75 30 185.40
HBD1232 Set of 6 Holey Boards - For Brent  & Bailey Ware Carts 11.75 0.75 31.75 30 123.60
HBD1824 Set of 6 Holey Boards - For General Ware Cart 18 0.5 25.75 20 164.80

PSMP Multiple Pin (B series) 15 1.2 12 36.50
PSHD Heavy Duty Pin (A series) 15 1.2 12 27.75
PSMS Mini Stilt (A series) 20 0.4 24 21.45
PSVS Variety Set (A+B series) 9 0.4 24 14.80
PSRB Ring and Bar Set  9 0.6 24 30.35
The Ceramic Shop-2025 Price List
13
Kiln Shelves Width(CM) Thickness (in) Weight (lbs) Each MSRP
Round / Half Round
KS10FR 10" Full Round 25.4 5/8" 4 17.30
KS10HR 10" Half Round 25.4 5/8" 2 11.85
KS13F 13" Full Round 33 5/8" 6 25.45
KS13HR 13" Half Round 33 5/8" 3 22.66
KS15FR 15.5" Full Round 39.4 3/4" 9 45.32
KS15HR 15.5" Half Round 19.7 3/4" 4.5 26.60
KS20FR 20" Full Round 50.8 3/4" 18 77.25
KS20HR 20" Half Round 50.8 3/4" 9 38.60
KS21FR 21" Full Round 53.34 3/4" 20 79.30
KS21HR 21" Half Round 53.34 3/4" 10 40.15
KS26HR 26" Half Round 64.77 3/4" 15 68.00
Heat-Thru - Round / Half Round
KSHT16F 16" Full Round 40.64 3/4" 8 51.50
KSHT16HR 16" Half Round 20.32 3/4" 4 25.75
KSHT20F 20" Full Round 50.8 3/4" 16 77.25
KSHT20HR 20" Half Round 50.8 3/4" 8 38.60
KSHT26HR 26" Half Round 66 3/4" 15 46.35
Square
KS1212 12" x 12" Square 30.5 1/2" 5 26.05
KS1616 16" x 16" Square 46.4 5/8" 12 49.75
KS2020 20" x 20" Square 50.8 3/4" 18 54.50

Accessory Items
38 000 200 Storage Bag + Reusuable Cable Tie (Box of 100 units) $40.00
Conditions and Ordering Information
-Multi-item pallets: add $.50 for each additional item/unit on the pallet (handling fees).
-Pallets and packaging materials are included.
-Items PF and PA can be special ordered in film-wrapped packaging. Please email wholesale@theceramicshop.com to inquire about this
style of packaging. (Pallet quantities only)
- ANETO 3D Porcelain 3D Printing Clay is available on request. Please email wholesale@theceramicshop.com to inquire about this clay
body. (Pallet quantities only)
-All orders ship from The Ceramic Shop, 1200 Markley St, Norristown PA 19401.
COLLET CLAYS Corp/The Ceramic Shop reserves the right to modify prices on products sold without prior notice.
The Ceramic Shop-2025 Price List
16
Steel Pottery
Item Description Weight Box Size MSRP
SPEX Extruder 15 16x8x10 695.00
SPEXS Extruder Stand 30 63x7x5 494.00
SPEXK Extruder Expansion Kit 2.8 N/A 200.85
SPECS Cutting System (Cutter tool sold separately) 1.6 N/A 125.00
SPECUT Wire Cutter Tool 0.4 N/A 78.00
SPEJ Jewelry Kit 2.8 N/A 167.40
SPKW Kick Wheel 59 17x17x25 $1,854.00
SPKWS Kick Wheel Stool 35 N/A $257.50
Dies
Item  3"Dies MSRP Item  3" Special Dies MSRP
SPEDIE-1 Standard Die 1 42.85 SPEDIE-101 Standard Die 101 92.15
SPEDIE-2 Standard Die 2 42.85 SPEDIE-102 Standard Die 102 92.15
SPEDIE-3 Standard Die 3 42.85 SPEDIE-103 Standard Die 103 60.75
SPEDIE-4 Standard Die 4* 42.85 SPEDIE-104 Standard Die 104 60.75
SPEDIE-5 Standard Die 5 42.85 SPEDIE-105 Standard Die 105 60.75
SPEDIE-6 Standard Die 6* 42.85 SPEDIE-106 Standard Die 106 60.75
SPEDIE-7 Standard Die 7* 42.85 SPEDIE-107 Standard Die 107 60.75
SPEDIE-8 Standard Die 8 42.85 SPEDIE-108 Standard Die 108 60.75
SPEDIE-9 Standard Die 9 42.85 SPEDIE-109 Standard Die 109 60.75
SPEDIE-10 Standard Die 10* 42.85 SPEDIE-110 Standard Die 110 92.15
SPEDIE-11 Standard Die 11 42.85 SPEDIE-111 Standard Die 111 92.15
SPEDIE-12 Standard Die 12 42.85 SPEDIE-112 Standard Die 112 92.15
SPEDIE-13 Standard Die 13 42.85 Item  5" Expansion Dies MSRP
SPEDIE-14 Standard Die 14 42.85 SPEDIEX-1 Expansion Die 1 65.60
SPEDIE-15 Standard Die 15 42.85 SPEDIEX-2 Expansion Die 2 65.60
SPEDIE-16 Standard Die 16 42.85 SPEDIEX-3 Expansion Die 3 65.60
SPEDIE-17 Standard Die 17 42.85 SPEDIEX-4 Expansion Die 4 65.60
SPEDIE-18 Standard Die 18 42.85 SPEDIEX-5 Expansion Die 5 65.60
SPEDIE-19 Standard Die 19 42.85 SPEDIEX-6 Expansion Die 6 65.60
SPEDIE-20 Standard Die 20 42.85 SPEDIEX-7 Expansion Die 7 65.60
SPEDIE-21 Standard Die 21* 42.85 SPEDIEX-8 Expansion Die 8 65.60
SPEDIE-22 Standard Die 22* 42.85 SPEDIEX-9 Expansion Die 9 65.60
SPEDIE-23 Standard Die 23* 42.85 SPEDIEX-10 Expansion Die 10 65.60
SPEDIE-24 Standard Die 24 42.85 SPEDIEX-11 Expansion Die 11 65.60
SPEDIE-25 Standard Die 25 42.85 SPEDIEX-12 Expansion Die 12 65.60
SPEDIE-26 Standard Die 26 42.85 SPEDIEX-13 Expansion Die 13 65.60
SPEDIE-27 Standard Die 27 42.85 SPEDIEX-14 Expansion Die 14 65.60
SPEDIE-28 Standard Die 28 42.85 SPEDIEX-15 Expansion Die 15 65.60
SPEDIE-29 Standard Die 29 42.85 SPEDIEX-16 Expansion Die 16 65.60
SPEDIE-30 Standard Die 30 42.85 SPEDIEX-17 Expansion Die 17 65.60
SPEDIE-31 Standard Die 31 42.85 SPEDIEX-18 Expansion Die 18 65.60
SPEDIE-32 Standard Die 32 42.85 SPEDIEX-19 Expansion Die 19 65.60
SPEDIE-33 Standard Die 33 42.85 SPEDIEX-20 Expansion Die 20 65.60
SPEDIE-34 Standard Die 34 42.85 SPEDIEX-21 Expansion Die 21* 65.60
* indicates items that are not regularly stocked. Please allow an 8-10 week lead time for these items. SPEDIEX-22 Expansion Die 22* 65.60
SPEDIEX-23 Expansion Die 23 65.60
SPEDIEX-24 Expansion Die 24 65.60
SPEDIEX-25 Expansion Die 25 65.60
SPEDIEX-26 Expansion Die 26 65.60
SPEDIEX-27 Expansion Die 27 65.60
SPEDIEX-28 Expansion Die 28 65.60
SPEDIEX-29 Expansion Die 29 65.60
SPEDIEX-30 Expansion Die 30 65.60
The Ceramic Shop-2025 Price List
17
Quark Wheels
Number of Units